23
Po
ck
it®
 1
W
12
VD

Power Supplies
For details see
Power Supplies on
Page 135.Po
w
er
 S
up
pl
ie
s
Part # Description
L-LB-LED-CDSK-1 1W 4800K 12VDC/AC LED Replacement Chip
L-LB-LED-WDSK-1 1W 2700K 12VDC/AC LED Replacement Chip
Part # Description
L-DC-ELT12-CON-1 12W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-ELT18-CON-1 18W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-ELT60-CON-1 60W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-ELT6WP-CON-1 6W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/3 Snap Block*
L-DC-ELT15WP-CON-1 15W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/6 Snap Block*
L-DCE12D-CON-1 12VDC 12W Dimmable LED Power Supply
L-DCE50D-CON-1 12VDC 50W Dimmable LED Power Supply
12V COMPONENTS: POWER SUPPLIES, CONTROLLERS & MORE SEE PAGE 135.